

>

C.A.No. 5158 OF 2003

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.5158/2003

MOHINI AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 19/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Dr. T N Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J P Pandey, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. is allowed.

List for hearing in the month of November, 2004.

Liberty to file additional documents within four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER