

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5158 OF 2003

MOHINI AGARWAL  
llant (s)

Appe

Versus

RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL  
ondent(s)

Resp

( with office report )

DATE : 10/03/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Dr. T.N. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J.P. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal on 17th March, 2005.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Om Prak

ash ]

ster

Court Master

Court Ma